KAPTEP

D i
3 O /‘4 y 4/ 6 1 3
]—o @ 2 e i | 4
KOJI-
[O3NL1HN KO HAUMEHOBAHUE BO
1 01.1404001.E12100-0003 PHIUAT 1
2 01.ZBCBS03.¢8x%17x1-030 ITPOKJIAZIKA 2
3 01.GB/T9877.0814x5-020 CAJIHUK (8x14x5) |
4 01.GB/T276.6202-P6C30 ITOAIIMITHUK 6202 1
5 01.QC/T623.91, 2%x26-010 OUKCATOP 1
6 01.3003020.E01100-0004 PEJIE 1
01.GB/T16674, 1.M6x16-
7 110 BOJIT (M6x16) 2
8 01.3003030.E10100-0000 JATUNK MACIJIA 1
01.GB/T16674, 1.M12x15x1
9 o 5-110 BOJIT (M12x15x1.5) 2
01.ZBCBS03.912x20x1, 5-
10 000 ITPOKJIAIKA 2
11 01.1101000.E22100-0008 KAPTEP 1




12 01.GB/T9877.935%52x8-030 CAJIBHUK (35x52x8) 1
01.GB/T16674, 1.M6x12-

13 110 BOJIT (M6x12) 1

14 01.3101002.E10100-0001 3ATJIVIIIKA PESMHOBASI 1

15 01.3206002.E10100-0000 3AKIM 1

KPBIIIIKA KAPTEPA
KOJI-
MO3ULIN KOJI HAUMEHOBAHUE BO
1 01.3100005.G12100-0001 PELIETKA 1
2 01.GB/T5789.M5x12-110 BOJIT (M5x12) 1
3 01.1100001.E21100-0G01 | TTPOKJIAJIKA KPBIIIIKU KAPTEPA 1
4 01.ZBCBS01.¢8x6x14-000 BTVJIKA (8x14) 2
5 01.GB/T276.6207-P6C30 TTOJILLIUITHUK 6207 1
6 01.GB/T276.6202-P6C30 TTOJILIUITHUK 6202 1
7 01.GB/T9877.935%52x8-030 CAJIBHUK (35x52x8) 1
8 01.GB/T5789.M8x40-110 BOJIT (M8x40) 7
9 01.3100004.G03100-0000 3ATJIYIIKA 1
[IIECTEPHSI CTABWJIM3ALIUN

10 01.1404200.E21100-0000 | Jnor ot = e or 1
11 01.1102001.E21100-0008 KPBIIIKA KAPTEPA 1
12 01.1102100.E14100-0Y02 IIIYTI MACJISIHBIN B CBOPE 1

I'OJIOBKA HUJINHAPA+KJIAITAHHASA I'PYIIIIA




[MO3ULI1N

KO

HANMEHOBAHHNE

KOJI-

BO
BOJIT KPBIIIKHM I'OJIOBKH
1 01.1104200.E10100-0001 LTAH/IPA 1
2 01.1104100. E10100-0001 KPBIILIKA I'OJIOBKH HWJIMHAPA 1
[MPOKJIAIKA KPBIIIKHU I'OJIOBKA
3 01.1104001.E10100-0000 A [VUTHJIPA 1
4 01.1400006.E14100-0000 TPYBKA CAITVHA 1
5 01.1301100.E16100-0003 KOPOMBICIJIO B CBOPE 2
6 01.1300006.E10100-0000 CYXAPDH 2
7 01.1300013.E10100-0000 JNEPXATEJIb KJTAITAHA 2
8 01.1300005.E10100-0000 [MPYXNHA KJTAITAHA 2
9 01.1300014.E10100-0000 CEJIO ITPYXXNHEBI KITATTAHA 2
10 01.1300004.E10100-0000 KOJIITAYOK MACJIOCBHEMHBIN 1
1 01.GB/T5789.M10x85x1, BOJIT (M10x85x1.25) 4
25-210
12 01.1103002.E01100-0001 HITTUJIBKA (M8x34) 2
13 01.3000010.E01100-0000 CBEYA 3AKUT'AHUA F7TC 1
14 01.1300012.E16100-0000 KJIAITAH BBIITY CKHOM 1
15 01.1300007.E16100-0000 KJIAITAH BITYCKHOH 1
ITPOKJIAIKA I'OJIOBKH
16 01.1103100.E21100-0000 L[H%[H/IHI[PA 1
17 01.1103200.E16101-0008 I'OJIOBKA LIWJINH/PA 1
18 01.1103001.E14101-0001 HITTMJIbKA (6-8x106) 2
19 01.1500002.E12100-0001 KOXYX 3AILUTHBIA 1




20 01.GB/T16617140c> 1.M6x12- BOJIT (M6x12) 1
21 01.1300002.E12100-0001 HATIPABJIAIOIIAA HITAHDI 1
22 01.ZBCBSO01.912x10%20-000 BTVIJIKA (12x20) 2

®UJIbTP BO3AYIIHBIA+KAPIOPATOP

2
A
i} P ‘je..:" 4
1 S
G2 b, A
27 Lon,
&> 7
2
s
3
KOJI-
TIO3ULIUU KO/ HAMMEHOBAHME 50
1 01.1401000.E14101-0B01 | ®UJIbTP BO3JIYILLIHBII B CFOPE 1
, y
2 01.GB/T6177, 1.M6-310 | TANKA Mo 2
3 01.1400005.E12100-0HO1 TIPOKJIAJIKA AJIATITEPA 1
4 01.1400004.E12100-0000 AJIATITEP KAPBIOPATOPA 1
5 01.1400002.E12100-0HO1 TIPOKJIAJIKA KAPBIOPATOPA 1
6 01.1402000.E21102-0000 KAPBIOPATOP 1
TIPOKJIAJIKA BO3IYIIIHOT'O

7 01.1400001.E12100-0HO1 DI TPA 1
8 01.1400040.E19100-0000 3ACJIOHKA BO3JTYIIHAS 1

MAXOBHK




KO/JI-

o311 KO/I HANMEHOBAHUWE BO
1 01.3001000.E10100-0000 KATYIIKA 3AXKUT'AHUA 1
) 01.GB/T1661714(; 1.M6x25- BOJIT (M6x25) 5
3 01.1203100.E14100-0000 MAXOBUK 1
4 01.1504001.E12100-0000 KPBIJIbBUATKA 1
5 01.1600001.E12100-0001 CTAKAH CTAPTEPA 1
6 01.GB/T617730102.M16XIO 5- TAMKA (M16x1.5) 1
7 01.1601002.E12100-0B02 KOXYX CTAPTEPA 1

/
8 01.GB/T16674, 1.M6x12- BOJIT (M6x12) 5
110
9 01.1601001.E12103-0R02 CTAPTEP 1
10 01.GB/T16674. 1.M6x10-110 BOJIT (M6x10) 3
11 01.3206006.G01100-0000 JE®DIJIEKTOP 1

HHOPHIHEBAS I'PYHITA+KOJIEHBAJI




MO3ULINU

KOJI

HANMEHOBAHUNE

KOJI-

BO

1 01.1300003.E12100-0000 HITAHI'A TOJIKATEJIA 2
2 01.1300001.E10100-0000 TOJIKATEJIb 2
3 01.1206000.E23100-0000 KOMIIUJIEKT ITOIIHEBBIX KOJIELL 1
4 01.1205003.E23101-0000 [TOPIIEHD 1
5 01.1205002.E12100-0000 KOJIBIIO CTOIIOPHOE 2
6 01.1205001.E12100-0000 ITAJIELL ITOPIIIHA 1
7 01.1204000.E21100-0008 IHATYH B CBOPE 1
8 01.1302000.E21101-0000 PACIIPEJIBAJI 1
9 01.1202100.E21100-0000 bAJTAHCHP 1
10 01.1201000.E21101-0000 KOJIEHBAJI 1

V3EJI YIIPABJIEHUS BO3AYIIIHOM 3ACJIOHKHA




[MO3ULI1N KO/ HANMMEHOBAHHNE K]g ('])I i
1 01.GB/T1661714(;, 1.M6x12- BOJIT (M6x12) )
) ’ IINTACTHUHA PEI'VIIATOPA 1

01.1404300.E12102-0001 JPOCCEJIA
3 01.1404005.E21100-0001 I[TPYKMHA (A) 1
4 01.1404006.E12100-0000 I[TPYXKMHA (B) 1
5 01.GB/T6177, 1.M6-310 TAMKA M6 1
6 01.1404003.E01100-0001 BOJIT (M6x21) 1
7 01.1404002.E12100-0001 PBIYAT" IPOCCEJIA 1
8 01.1404004.E12100-0001 TATATA3A 1
QJIEKTPOCTAPTEP

[HO31L1N KO/ HANMMEHOBAHUWE Klg) (J)I i
1 01.GB/T5789.M8x35-110 BOJIT (M8x35) 2
2 01.3005000.E13100-0001 OJIEKTPOCTAPTEP 1




3 01.3101300.E02100-0000 KATYIIKA 3APAOA 1

4 01.3101001.E13100-0001 KPEIUIEHUE KABEJIA 1

5 01.GB/T16617140o 1.M6x10- BOJIT (M6x10) 1

6 01.GB/T1661714(; 1.M6x28- BOJIT (M6x28) )
I'ITYHIMTEJIb

10—
\n

TO3ULINN KOJT HAUMEHOBAHUE Kgg-
TIPOKJIAJTKA TIATPYBKA
1 01.1405002.E10100-0000 s 1
/7
2 01.1405003.E14100-0000 HATPYBOK IJIVIIHTEJLA 1
X 01 .GB/T1662714(;, 1.M8x30- BOIIT (M8x30) ,
4 01.GB/T93.98-010 LIANBA [IPY)XKIHHAS DS 2
5 01.GB/T6170.M8-310 TAUKA M8 2
6 01.GB/T93.¢8-010 LIANBA [IPYKIHHAS DS 2
7 01.GB/T97. 1. 8110 LLIABA D8 2
g 01.1405004.E14100-0000 TIPOKJTAJIKA TITYLINTEIIS 1
9 01.1405100.G04104-0B01 TJIYIINTED 1
" 01.GB/T1661714(; 1 M8x16- BOIIT (M8X16) ,
T 01.GB/T6177. 1.M6-310 TANKA M6 1




12

01.1400008.G03100-0001

KPOHILTENH

AJIBTEPHATOP

18

[TO3ULIHN KOJI HAMMEHOBAHUE Kgg'
1 01.GB/T5789.M6x200-110 BOJIT (M6x200) 4
2 01.3100001.G03100-0008 OITOPA AJIbTEPHATOPA 1
3 01.3206010.G03100-0000 KOJIOJIKA KJIEMMHASI 1
4 01.3201003.G03100-0000 [IPOBO/I 2
5 01.GB/T5789.M5x12-110 BOJIT (M5x12) 5
6 01.3103001.G12100-0000 AVR 1
7 01.GB/T5287.910x30x4-010 IIIAMBA (10x30x4) 1
8 01.GB/T5789.M5x12-110 BOJIT (M5x12) 2
9 01.3100002.G03100-0B02 KPBIILIKA TEHEPATOPA 1
10 01.GB/T5789.M5x16-110 BOJIT (M5x16) 2
11 2.63.01.01811 IIAMBA IIPY)KUHHAS D5 1
12 2.63.01.00446 VIUIOTHEHUE (5x10x1) 1
13 01.3102020.G12105-0000 | AJILTEPHATOP (POTOP+CTATOP) 1




14 01.GB/T5789.M5%16-110 BOJIT (M5x16) 1
15 01.3102050.G03100-0000 HIETKA YT'OJIbHAA 1
16 01.GB/T5782.M5x%235-150 BOJIT (M5x235) 2
01.GB/T5789.M10x285x1,
17 25910 BOJIT (M10x285) 1
18 01.3405300.G16101-0000 ITPOBO/] 1
PAMA
AT - @
/1}// Q‘l}{/‘,
KOJI-
[MO3ULINN KO/ HAVMEHOBAHUWE BO
1 01.4101001.G03105-0B02 PAMA 1
2 01.4101002.G03100-0B02 IIJTAHKA PAMBI TTOITEPEUYHA A 2
3 01.4101004.G03100-0B02 OIIOPA JIBUT'ATEJIA 2
4 01.GB/T6177, 1.M8-310 TAVKA M8 2
01.GB/T6177, 2.M10x%1, <
5 25.310 FAVKA (M10x1.25) 6
6 01'GB/T166Z£116 1.M10>45- BOJIT (M10x45x1.25) 2
7 01.GB/T70. 2.M8x16-110 BUHT (M8x16) 2
8 01.4104001.G03100-0000 AMOPTU3ATOP 2
9 01.4104001.G03102-0000 AMOPTU3ATOP 2
10 01.4104002.G01100-0000 OITIOPA ABCOPBEPA 1
1 01.GB/T1661714(;J 1.M6x12- BOJIT (M6x12) 4
12 01.4104003.P01100-0000 OITIOPA PAMBI 1




13 01.GB/T6170.M10-310 TAVKA M10 2
14 01.GB/T6177, 1.M8-310 TAVIKA M8 4
15 01.4101007.G03100-0000 SATJIVIIKA D10.5 4
TOIJINBHBIN BAK
®
-
KOJI-
[MO3ULINN KO/ HANMMEHOBAHUE BO
1 01.1403200.G03100-0RO1 TOIUIMBHBIN BAK B CEOPE 4
2 01.1403202.G01100-0000 VYKA3ATEJIb YPOBHJ TOITJIUBA 1
3 01.1403300.G01100-0000 KPBIIIKA TOITJIMBHOI'O BAKA 1
4 01.1403001.G01100-0000 OUJILTP MACJISIHBIN 1
5 01.GB/T1661714(; 1.M6x%x25- BOJIT (M6x25) 4
ITPOKJIAZIKA TOIUIMBHOI'O
6 01.GB/T5287.906%25%2-010 BAKA (6x25x2) 4
7 01.1403600.G01100-0000 KPAH TOIJIMBHBIN 1
8 01.1400009.E14100-0000 TPYBKA TOIIVIMBHAA (4.5x8x180) 1
9 01.1400011.E01100-0001 3AXKUM 2

ITAHEJIb YIIPABJIEHUSA




MO3ULU KOJ{ HANMEHOBAHME Kgg'
1 01.3201030.G13104-0000 TTAHEJIb YIIPABJIEHUS 1
2 01.3201012.G05100-0B02 KPBIIIKA 3AJHEN TAHEJIU 1
3 01.3201008.G13100-0000 KOPITYC ITAHEJIU 1
4 01.3203100.G01101-0000 BBIKJIFOUATEJIb 3AKUT AHU ST 1
5 01.3201010.G01100-0B02 JIICIUIEN 1
6 01.3201011.G02100-0000 PA3BEM BJIOKA ABTOMATUKU 1
7 01.3201006.G13101-0000 ABTOMAT 3AIUTHI 1
8 01.3201011.G01100-0B02 PO3ETKA EURO 2
9 01.3201011.G01101-0000 PO3ETKA 32A 1
10 01.3201006.G13102-0000 ABTOMAT 3AIUTHI 2
11 01.3201007.G01100-0000 BOJIT 3A3EMJIEHUS 1
12 01.4101003.G13100-0B02 TTAHEJIb JIEKOPATHUBHAS 1
3 01.GB/T1661714Oo 1.M6x10- BOJIT (M6x10) ;
14 01.GB/T6177, 1.M6-310 TANKA M6 9

AKDB




KOJI-

[HO3ULI1N KO/ HANMMEHOBAHUNE BO
1 01.3404100.G03100-0000 AKb 1
2 01.3405100.G03100-0000 ITPOBO/I K AKB (+) 1
3 01.3405200.G03103-0000 IMPOBOJ K AKB (-) 1
4 01.4101015.G03100-0B02 [IJTAHKA IMTPUXKUMHA A AKB 1




